RISK MANAGEMENT

19

RISK MANAGEMENT

Sector allocation offers an insufficient window into a portfolio’s

diversification and risk profile.  Vaughan Nelson focuses on factor

exposure, which provides a granular view of a portfolio's

positioning and biases.

Vaughan Nelson’s factor-based risk analysis demonstrates our

very high active share portfolios maintain a factor mosaic similar

to the universes against which we compete.

20

Factor Exposure Determines Diversification

A larger number of

positions does not equate

to greater diversification.

RISK MANAGEMENT

As of 12/31/21.

Source: Axioma

21

 Opportunities with asymmetric returns

▪ Generally seek securities with 50% upside with

no greater than 10%-15% downside

▪ Construct downside scenarios

▪ Reevaluate assumptions if stock reaches

downside scenario

 Incorporating opposing views

▪ Integrate differing articles/research on the

company

▪ Pre-assigned team member to present short

investment thesis (red team process)

 Quick to recognize mistakes

▪ Avoid anchoring bias

- Openness and willingness to recognize a

misstep and move forward

Security Level

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36

H
yp

o
th

et
ic

al
 P

ri
ce

Months

Downside.
Reevaluate assumptions
down 10%- 15%.

Base Case

Downside

+50%.
Focus on
opportunities with
50% upside over
3 years

Asymmetric Investment Profile

RISK MANAGEMENT

22

# Tickers Value 15.85$   17.78$   19.22$   20.82$   22.44$

30 Percent to Current 12.2% 21.3% 31.3% 41.5%

TIC Company

Tgt Entry

Price

Market

Price

Dividend

Yield Delta

Upside/D

nside Year 1 Dist Year 2 Dist Year 3 Dist Year 4 Dist Weight Downside Decile

AAA Company A 28.58   35.14 0.32% -18.7% 0.46   31.74 -9.4% 34.94 0.1% 38.42 10.3% 42.50 22.2% 0.6 19.00 9

BBB Company B 19.39   22.55 0.00% -14.0% 1.44   23.83 5.7% 25.40 12.6% 27.16 20.4% 29.08 29.0% 1.4 18.00 3

CCC Company C 30.66   41.79 0.00% -26.6% 0.28   38.26 -8.4% 41.00 -1.9% 43.60 4.3% 45.99 10.1% 1.8 27.00 2

DDD Company D 32.74   34.63 1.76% -5.5% 1.84   34.02 0.0% 37.31 11.3% 41.79 26.0% 46.81 42.4% 0.6 28.00 3

EEE Company E 50.99   51.55 0.00% -1.1% 3.30   55.78 8.2% 62.29 20.8% 69.21 34.3% 76.48 48.4% 0.4 44.00 1

FFF Company F 24.75   27.70 0.00% -10.7% 1.41   27.12 -2.1% 30.16 8.9% 33.47 20.8% 37.12 34.0% 1.1 21.00 4

GGG Company G 29.89   30.98 0.00% -3.5% 2.78   34.16 10.3% 37.50 21.0% 41.05 32.5% 44.83 44.7% 1.8 26.00 1

HHH Company H 8.94   7.77 2.54% 15.1% 2.67   8.50 11.9% 10.00 33.9% 11.00 49.4% 12.50 71.4% 1.2 6.00 1

III Company I 40.43   41.65 1.62% -2.9% 2.90   45.31 10.4% 49.23 21.5% 53.46 33.3% 58.02 45.9% 1.7 36.00 2

JJJ Company J 63.17   77.52 1.49% -18.5% 0.49   74.86 -1.9% 79.91 6.1% 85.27 14.5% 90.98 23.5% 1.1 50.00 2

LLL Company L 34.51   31.72 1.28% 8.8% 4.91   38.00 21.1% 43.00 38.1% 47.00 52.1% 50.00 62.9% 1.5 28.00 1

MMM Company M 46.12   49.11 1.48% -6.1% 1.71   54.51 12.5% 57.91 20.9% 61.92 30.6% 66.44 41.4% 2.2 39.00 4

NNN Company N 30.72   31.29 1.71% -1.8% 1.12   34.12 10.8% 37.14 22.2% 40.42 34.4% 43.97 47.6% 2.7 20.00 2

OOO Company O 22.00   18.45 0.00% 19.2% 2.26   23.00 24.7% 26.00 40.9% 28.00 51.8% 33.00 78.9% 0.7 12.00 2

PPP Company P 40.91   43.81 0.47% -6.6% 2.47   49.80 14.1% 53.46 23.0% 56.99 31.5% 60.60 40.2% 1.1 37.00 2

QQQ Company Q 26.67   28.96 0.00% -7.9% 1.23   30.00 3.6% 33.00 14.0% 36.00 24.3% 40.00 38.1% 0.6 20.00 1

RRR Company R 82.80   84.26 1.26% -1.7% 2.51   100.41 20.4% 106.28 28.7% 112.81 37.7% 120.04 47.6% 1.7 70.00 2

SSS Company S 58.75   49.56 1.76% 18.6% 2.37   70.27 43.5% 74.00 52.9% 79.00 64.8% 84.00 76.7% 1.3 35.00 3

TTT Company T 19.78   22.47 0.00% -12.0% 1.11   22.54 0.3% 24.63 9.6% 27.06 20.4% 29.67 32.0% 0.0 16.00 5

UUU Company U 32.26   33.48 0.90% -3.6% 2.12   39.18 17.9% 41.83 26.8% 44.88 36.8% 47.22 44.7% 1.3 27.00 3

VVV Company V 40.80   38.76 0.00% 5.3% 5.97   51.33 32.4% 54.50 40.6% 57.70 48.9% 61.20 57.9% 2.1 35.00 8

WWW Company W 57.64   66.93 1.71% -13.9% 0.92   67.78 3.0% 72.36 11.6% 77.27 20.7% 82.53 30.3% 1.1 50.00 4

XXX Company X 60.00   60.51 0.00% -0.8% 2.81   70.00 15.7% 75.00 23.9% 82.00 35.5% 90.00 48.7% 1.1 50.00 2

YYY Company Y 93.33   82.50 0.00% 13.1% 4.60   105.00 27.3% 120.00 45.5% 130.00 57.6% 140.00 69.7% 0.9 70.00 5

ZZZ Company Z 22.59   23.63 0.00% -4.4% 1.06   25.07 6.1% 27.66 17.1% 30.59 29.5% 33.88 43.4% 0.3 14.00 1

AAB Company AB 26.10   28.38 1.85% -8.0% 0.85   27.70 -0.6% 30.61 11.6% 33.82 24.8% 37.23 38.8% 1.6 18.00 3

AAC Company AC 68.55   64.00 0.00% 7.1% 1.85   67.48 5.4% 75.58 18.1% 93.24 45.7% 102.83 60.7% 1.0 43.00 1

AAD Company AD 26.77   26.78 3.77% 0.0% 1.95   25.84 0.3% 28.98 15.9% 32.39 32.7% 36.12 50.8% 1.0 22.00 6

AAE Company AE 32.06   35.25 1.14% -9.0% 1.57   38.09 9.2% 40.78 18.0% 43.63 27.2% 46.63 36.9% 2.0 28.00 4

AAF Company AF 88.51   84.91 1.84% 4.2% 2.44   106.85 27.7% 112.00 35.6% 119.10 45.9% 126.25 56.2% 1.0 68.00 1

53.4%

 Purpose and Benefits

▪ Allows real time monitoring of market performance against expectations

▪ Serves as a visual tool to highlight when companies should be added to or sold

▪ Assists in allocating capital to best opportunities

▪ Captures individual company risk via upside/downside metric

▪ Provides a real-time assessment of potential upside to the portfolio

▪ Resides with trading bringing that group more into the investment process

▪ Similar tool exists for names not in the portfolio. Creates an effective way to
watch names while waiting for a more favorable entry point

All positions and data are hypothetical.